King’s Fountain Dedinje

Dnevni boravak
sa mini kuhinjom
20.21m*

Poslovni apartman n

1

2
3
4
5

Garderoba
Ulaz
Kupatilo

Spavaca soba

5.03
4.67
5.21

12.27

Dnevni boravak sa mini kuhinjom 20.21

POVR3INA STANA
Terasa

UKUPNA POVRASINA

47.39

4.42

51.81
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